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Pre-Bid Meeting     Date: 04/27/2023        Time: 10:00 AM                Location: Webex (Virtual) 

Project No.: 20220176 Contract Type:  MCC 7360 Plan 

Project Name: Bear Cut Bridge No. 874544 Rehabilitation 

Bid Due Date: 5/10/2023 Engineer’s Estimate of Base Cost: $2,028,820.00 

 
SBE-CONST Contract Measure: N/A% 
 

SBE-Services Goal: N/A%            CWP Measure: N/A 

Capital Improvements Division Engineer: Laura Hernandez 

                                               

Name (PRINT) Company Name Address  

Laura Hernandez DTPW 

111 NW 1 St 
Miami, Fl 33128 Phone: 305-375-2669 

Fax: 

Email: Laura.Hernandez@miamidade.gov 

Alfredo Munoz DTPW 

111 NW 1 St 
Miami, Fl 33128 Phone: 305-375-4891 

Fax: 

Email: alfredo.munoz@miamidade.gov 

Katherine Fernandez DTPW 

111 NW 1 St 
Miami, Fl 33128 Phone: 305-375-2726 

Fax: 

Email: katherine.fernandez@miamidade.gov 

Jacqueline Alcina DTPW 

111 NW 1 St 
Miami, Fl 33128 Phone:786-469-5325  

Fax: 

Email: jacqueline.alcina@miamidade.gov 

Ryan Fisher                DTPW 

111 NW 1 St 
Miami, Fl 33128 Phone: 786-469-5325 

Fax: 

Email: ryan.fisher@miamidade.gov 

Jeff Easley Consultant 

6303 Blue 
Lagoon Dr. Ste 
280, Miami, Fl 
33126 

Phone:  

Fax: 

Email: jeasley@hanson-inc.com 
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Project No.: 20220176 Project Name: Bear Cut Bridge No. 874544 Rehabilitation 

 

Name (PRINT) Company Name Address  
Michel J Miles GLF Construction 1428 Brickell 

Ave. Ste 100, 
Miami, Fl 33131 

Phone: 305-371-5228 Ext.3409 

Fax: 

Email: mmiles@glfusa.com 

Nash Hale CEKRA, Inc. 2959 N. Kerr 
Ave. 
Wilmington, NC 
28405 

Phone: 910-859-3153 

Fax: 

Email: nash@cekra.com 

Pedro “Pete” M Munilla MCM 6201 SW 70 St, 
1st Floor, Miami, 
Fl 33143 

Phone:305-541-0000 

Fax: 

Email: pete@mcm-us.com 

Jose Papitto Kiewit Infrastructure 
South Co. 

1580 Sawgrass 
Corporate 
PKWY Suite 
300, Sunrise, Fl 
33323 

Phone: 954-835-2228 

Fax: 

Email: joseph.papito@kiewit.com 

Ramonasari GLF Construction 
1428 Brickell 
Ave. Ste 100, 
Miami, Fl 33131 

Phone:954-347-8111 

Fax: 

Email: ramonasari@glfusa.com 

Mark MC Gowan Structural 
2001 Blount Rd. 
Pompano 
Beach, Fl 33069 

Phone: 954-658-5654 

Fax: 

Email: mmcgowan@structural.net 

Carlos Araya Mainstream Divers 
322 C.C. Lowry 
Dr. Murray, KY, 
42071 

Phone: 270-227-5093 

Fax: 

Email: caraya@mainstreamdivers.com 
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Name (PRINT) Company Name Address  
Juan Anderson Southern Road & 

Bridge 
715 Wesley 
Ave. Tarpon 
Springs, Fl 
34689 

Phone: 729-940-5395 

Fax: 

Email: janderson@southernrd.com 

Howard Gotschall Hanson Professional 
Services, Inc, 

6303 Blue 
Lagoon Dr. Ste 
280, Miami, Fl 
33126 

Phone: 314-249-8503 

Fax: 

Email: hgotsschall@hanson.com 
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